
FY2026 FY2025 FY2024 FY2023 FY2022 FY2021 FY2020
Grade Capron Manchester Poplar Grove Total Offical Official Official Official Official Official Official

Elem. Elem. Elem. Enrollment Enrollment Enrollment Enrollment Enrollment Enrollment Enrollment

EC 25  25 40 58 9 6 8 12
PreK 25 25 6 7 39 40 36 40

Kindergarten 18 34 40 92 94 102 105 113 106 113
1 30 19 46 95 104 99 111 105 98 102
2 17 37 49 103 99 103 110 93 101 100
3 22 25 58 105 100 106 89 97 95 117
4 21 23 52 96 106 93 98 102 113 135

Total PK-4 158 138 245 541 549 568 561 560 557 619  
 5 106 92 95 107 114 124 121
 6 101 100 107 112 128 115 119

Total Upper 
Elementary 207 192 202 219 242 239 240 

7 101 111 117 128 117 118 139
8 104 123 134 113 122 122 148

Total Middle School 205 234 251 241 239 240 287

9 128 133 119 128 132 144 116
10 133 119 128 136 143 112 108
11 110 117 120 138 116 110 108

 12 110 128 129 119 111 106 128
Total High School 481 497 496 521 502 472 460

Grand Total Students 1434 1472 1517 1542 1543 1508 1606
Special Education 

outplaced 21 10 25 9 7 7 7
Total Served by North 

Boone 1413 1462 1492 1533 1536 1501 1599
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